www.edwardssignaling.com 1-55T M
VI
SU
A
L
SI
G
N
A
LS
1
Ordering Information
Description Cat. No.
Operating
Voltage1 Current Lens Colors
Replacement
Lens Lamp
Steady-on Beacon
Incandescent
Grey Base
125INCSA120A 120V AC 0.15 A Amber 125LA
Industry Trade
15T7DC2
125INCSB120A 120V AC 0.15 A Blue 125LB
125INCSC120A 120V AC 0.15 A Clear 125LC
125INCSG120A 120V AC 0.15 A Green 125LG
125INCSR120A 120V AC 0.15 A Red 125LR
125INCSA24D 24V DC 0.610 A Amber 125LA
Industry Trade
16922
125INCSB24D 24V DC 0.610 A Blue 125LB
125INCSC24D 24V DC 0.610 A Clear 125LC
125INCSG24D 24V DC 0.610 A Green 125LG
125INCSR24D 24V DC 0.610 A Red 125LR
Steady-on Beacon
Incandescent
Black Base
125INCSA120AB 120V AC 0.15 A Amber 125LA
Industry Trade
15T7DC2
125INCSB120AB 120V AC 0.15 A Blue 125LB
125INCSC120AB 120V AC 0.15 A Clear 125LC
125INCSG120AB 120V AC 0.15 A Green 125LG
125INCSR120AB 120V AC 0.15 A Red 125LR
125INCSA24DB 24V DC 0.610 A Amber 125LA
Industry Trade
16922
125INCSB24DB 24V DC 0.610 A Blue 125LB
125INCSC24DB 24V DC 0.610 A Clear 125LC
125INCSG24DB 24V DC 0.610 A Green 125LG
125INCSR24DB 24V DC 0.610 A Red 125LR
1AC voltage frequency is 50/60 Hz
2User supplied
Accessories
Description Cat. No.